Micro-Tech (Nanjing) Co., Ltd.
Retrievable Esophageal Stent
The ideal solution if the retrieval of stent needed
It is used for the treatment of benign stenosis or temporary fistula-occluding. This Stent has a soft
proximal end which significantly reduces irritations to the patient in the sensitive area. At the
same time it avoids tissue in- and/or overgrowth and helps the retrieval of the stents.
·Made of single Nitinol wire with the “thermal memory effect” allowing the stent to expand to
    its preset shape after released

Specification
Delivery System
For more specifications, please refer to CE range list of Esophageal stent. (See Page 11).
Note
IOC*: Stand for International Ordering Code.
EOC*: Stand for European Ordering Code.
Ref Dia. (mm) Length (mm) Guide Wire
AccuraSIS System 8, 8.5, 9 700 0.035”
IOC* EOC*
Body
Dia. (mm)
Flange
Dia. (mm) Length (mm) Covering (mm)
Stents with end-to-end covering
ST31-234.14.070 14 20 70 70
ST31-234.16.080 16 22 80 80
ST31-234.18.090 18 24 90 90
ST31-234.20.100 20 26 100 100
ST31-234.22.110 22 28 110 110
ST31-234.24.120 24 30 120 120
ST01-156.14.070
ST01-156.16.080
ST01-156.18.090
ST01-156.20.100